DATE

7/6/2016

7/11/2016

7/12/2016

7/13/2016

7/13/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/15/2016

7/16/2016

7/19/2016

7/20/2016

7/20/2016

7/20/2016

7/21/2016

7/22/2016

7/26/2016

7/27/2016

7/27/2016

7/28/2016

7/29/2016

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

CCTA Special Meeting
Legislation Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Aging Imperative Event
CCCSWA Personnel Committee
Meeting

TRANSPAC

Concord Chamber Luncheon
(Speaking)

Delta Counties Coalition In-Person
Meeting

Central Sanitary District Anniversary
Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Board Meeting

Airport Committee Meeting
CCTA Authority Board Meeting
ABAG Board Meeting

NACo Annual Conference
WaterFix Hearing

Delta Conservancy

ABAG Infrastructure Committee

CCCSWA Board Meeting

July 2016

LOCATION PURPOSE

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Community Outreach

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items

Concord Community Outreach
Stockton Water Advocacy

Martinez Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Concord Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Long Beach Education and Advocacy
Sacramento Water Advocacy
Sacramento Water Advocacy

San Franciscc Regional Planning

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

ABAG Finance and Personnel Meeting San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items



