Supervisor Karen Mitchoff July 2016

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
7/6/2016	CCTA Special Meeting	Walnut Creek	C Decisions on agenda items
7/11/2016	Legislation Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
7/12/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
7/13/2016	Aging Imperative Event CCCSWA Personnel Committee Meeting	Walnut Creek Community Outreach	
7/13/2016		Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items	
7/14/2016	TRANSPAC Concord Chamber Luncheon (Speaking) Delta Counties Coalition In-Person Meeting	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
7/14/2016		Concord	Community Outreach
7/15/2016		Stockton	Water Advocacy
7/16/2016	Central Sanitary District Anniversary	Martinez	Community Outreach
7/19/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
7/20/2016	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
7/20/2016	Airport Committee Meeting	Concord	Decisions on agenda items
7/20/2016	CCTA Authority Board Meeting	Walnut Creek	C Decisions on agenda items
7/21/2016	ABAG Board Meeting	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
7/22/2016	NACo Annual Conference	Long Beach	Education and Advocacy
7/26/2016	WaterFix Hearing	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
7/27/2016	Delta Conservancy	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
7/27/2016	ABAG Infrastructure Committee	San Francisco Regional Planning	
7/28/2016	CCCSWA Board Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
7/29/2016	ABAG Finance and Personnel Meeting	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items